1x EAN Code 6x EAN Code
Styler HC-010.008A
5 6 0 8 4 7 5 0 1 3 0 7 2 5 6 0 8 4 7 5 0 1 3 0 8 9
Features
6 Unidades (365 x 250 x 195mm)
Peso: Aprox. 3.4Kg
(180 x 58 x 240mm)
Adjustable blade-control level
 Nível da lâmina ajustável
 Nivel de la hoja ajustable
 Contrôle du niveau de la lame
Stainless Steel Blades
 Lâmina em aço inoxidável
 Cuchillas en acero inoxidable
 Lames en acier inoxydable
4 attachment combs (3, 6, 9, 12mm)
 4 pentes de corte (3, 6, 9, 12mm)
 4 peines accesorios (3, 6, 9, 12mm)
 4 peines accesorios (3, 6, 9, 12mm)
Stainless Steel Blades
 Lâminas em aço inoxidável
 Cuchillas en acero inoxidable
 Lames en acier inoxydable
Stainless
Steel
Blades
Blade’s lubricant oil & Cleaning brush
 Óleo lubrificante e Escova de limpeza
 Aceite lubricante y Cepillo de limpieza
 Huile de lubrification et Brosse de nettoyage
Oil
10W AC Motor:  220-240V~ 50Hz
 Motor AC 10W: 220-240V~ 50Hz
 Motor AC 10W: 220-240V~ 50Hz
 Moteur AC 10W:  220-240V~ 50Hz
4 attachment combs (3, 6, 9, 12mm)
 4 pentes de corte (3, 6, 9, 12mm)
 4 peines accesorios (3, 6, 9, 12mm)
 4 peines accesorios (3, 6, 9, 12mm)3/6/9/12mm
4x
Adjustable blade-control level (1.0 - 2.0mm)
 Nível da lâmina ajustável (1.0 - 2.0mm)
 Nivel de la hoja ajustable (1.0 - 2.0mm)
 Contrôle du niveau de la lame (1.0 - 2.0mm)
2.0mm
1.0mm
Magnetic
coil
Continuous operating time - 10 minutes
 Tempo de operação contínuo - 10 min
 Tiempo de funcionamiento contínuo - 10 min
 Temps de fonctionnement continu - 10 min
10 min
 Operation
10W          AC